
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6A 

Week 15 Sunday, December 1, 2024 – Thursday, December 5, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
 
A reminder that MAP testing takes place this week for Grades 2-8. 
To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following: 
• They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested.  
• They have a nutritious breakfast. 
• They arrive at school on time at 7:30 AM. 
 
 A reminder to please install the BlueRide dismissal application. 
 Regards  
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Islamic Math Support Music Arabic 
Saudi 

History 
Science 

Monday I.C Library Islamic  English ICT Math  Support 

Tuesday 
Science 

Lab  
English English Support Social PE Islamic  

Wednesday Islamic  Support Arabic Math  Swimming English Art 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Arabic Science 
Saudi 

History 
Activity 
Period 

Math  English Math Islamic  

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

ignorance, surmise, 
presume, speculate, 

consideration, 

misapprehension 

 
Energy, motion, force, 

work, power 
 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://t.ly/pMKki


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  : 2- 1 تحنةسورة المم مراجعة تلاوة  قرآن تلاوة    

2 Math 
Lesson 4-3: Write and Solve Addition and Subtraction 

Equations. 
197,198 Page 198(Try it!) 

3 Support 
Lesson 4-3 :Write and Solve Addition and 

Subtraction Equations. 
ppt  

4 Music Guitar   

5 Arabic   اسم الآلة  -1الصنف اللغوي : المشتقات  82-  84  

6 Saudi History  خالدالملك  ملوك المملكة ( )   

7 Science Lesson 1: Energy, Motion, Force, and Work 90-91  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 I.C Lesson 1: Energy, Motion, Force, and Work 92-93  

2 Library 
The Phantom Tollbooth, Act I play by Susan Nanus – 

Comprehension Check 
282-307 

Practice the words for the 

Spelling Bee  

3 Islamic 
وحدة الذنوب والمعاص  مراجعة توحيد :    

  درس : البدع و درس : الذنوب والمعاص  

114 

116 
 

4 English 
The Phantom Tollbooth Act 1 (cont ). 

 

308-311 

NB 

Write a character analysis 

in your NB  , of two of the 

characters from the 

Phantom Tollbooth  - Act 1 

5 ICT 
Enlarging – 3.2 Correcting a photo – A. Red eye 

removal – B. Hot Spot removal 
  

6 Math 
Lesson 4-3: Write and Solve Addition and Subtraction 

Equations. 
199  

7 Support Lesson 1: Energy, Motion, Force, and Work 94-95  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lab Lesson 1: Energy, Motion, Force, and Work 96-97 
Lesson 1 check page 99 

number 1-2 

2 English Craft and Structure- Dramatic structure 309+ PPT  

3 English 

Concept Vocabulary and Word Study 

Words related to people’s level of knowledge and how 

they use their minds 

310 

Essential Question: 

Where can imagination 

lead? Answer the 

question in your NB. (Five 

sentences) 

4 Support  85 -84 تابع اسم الآلة  

5 Social  Unit 2 / Window to Our Universe 40-42  

6 PE Football Competitions   

7 Islamic 

 حديث : مراجعة وحدة هدي النب   مع غير المسلمير  

  التعامل مع غير المسلمير  ، ودرس : صلة الوالدين غير 
درس : هديه ف 

 المسلمير  

134 

138 
 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic 
الصلاة على الميتفقه : مراجعة وحدة    

  درس : الصلاة على الميت
166  

2  E -Support Conventions: Sentence Parts and Types 
 311 

 

 

Complete the activity on 

subject and predicate, in 

your NB 

3 Arabic  : اسم الزمان واسم المكان 2الصنف اللغوي   86-  87  

4 Math 
Lesson 4-3: Write and Solve Addition and Subtraction 

Equations. 
200  

5 Swimming Water games   

6 English  Conventions - Sentence Parts and Types NB- W/S 

Complete the Read theory 

activity assigned on 

Readtheory.org 

7 Art 

Submission of a section of the final project (tracking the 

student and evaluating her performance in the artistic 

work)  

  

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  قراءة القصة الاسبوعية وتصحيح الكتاب   

2 Science Lesson 1: Energy, Motion, Force, and Work 99  

3 
Saudi 

History 
   (ملوك المملكة الملك  ) فهد

4 Thursday Activity 

5 Math 
Lesson 4-3 :Write and Solve Addition and Subtraction 

Equations. 
201  

6 English 
Writing 

Informational / Opinion 
NB  

7 Math 
Lesson 4-3: Write and Solve Addition and Subtraction 

Equations. 
202 Page 202(26,27) 

8 Islamic   7-1قرآن غيب : مراجعة حفظ سورة التكوير من    

 

 


