





	Weekly Agenda					
Week 15 Sunday, December 1, 2024 – Thursday, December 5, 2024						
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internation	al-schools/				
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar					
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian A reminder that MAP testing takes place this week for Grades 2-8. To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following: They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. They have a nutritious breakfast. They arrive at school on time at 7:30 AM. A reminder to please install the BlueRide dismissal application. Regards AIS Administration					

Class Timetable

Period	1 s	t	2'	nd	3'	rd				4 th		5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:0 8:4	_	8:4 9:		9:3 10:		2	<u>4</u>):40- 1:25	_	11:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	ak		13:30- 14:15
Sunday	Islar	nic	Ma	ath	Supp	oort	Jeorg Pr		M	lusic	A	Arabic	Saudi History	on Break -13:20	r Break -13:30	
Monday	1.0	0	Libr	ary	Islai	mic	Morning	10:15	En	glish		ICT	Math	Afternoc 12:55-	Prayer	Support
Tuesday	Scie: La		Eng	lish	Eng	lish	Σ	1(Su	oport	C.	Social	PE	Afte 13	Pr 1	Islamic
Wednesda	y Islar	nic	Sup	oort	Ara	bic			N	1ath	Sw	imming	English			Art
Period	1 st	2	nd	3	rd	V		4 ^{tl}	h	5 th	1	6 th	7 th	¥		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	_	10 – :20	9:2 10	:00 :00	g Break	10.20	10:20 11:0		11:00 11:4		11:40 – 12:20	12:20 – 13:00	on Break - 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Arabic	Scie	ence		udi tory	Morning	10.00	Activ Peri		Mat	th	English	Math	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	Islamic

Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
ignorance, surmise, presume, speculate, consideration, misapprehension		Energy, motion, force, work, power	







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Islamic	قرآن تلاوة : مراجعة تلاوة سورة الممتحنة ٢-١						
2	Math	Lesson 4-3: Write and Solve Addition and Subtraction Equations.	197,198	Page 198(Try it!)				
3	Support	Write and Solve Addition and :Lesson 4-3 Subtraction Equations.	ppt					
4	Music	Guitar						
5	Arabic	الصنف اللغوي : المشتقات ١- اسم الآلة	82- 84					
6	Saudi History	(ملوك المملكة الملك (خالد						
7	Science	Lesson 1: Energy, Motion, Force, and Work	90-91					

	Monday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	I.C	Lesson 1: Energy, Motion, Force, and Work	92-93						
2	Library	The Phantom Tollbooth, Act I play by Susan Nanus – Comprehension Check	282-307	Practice the words for the Spelling Bee					
3	Islamic	توحيد : مراجعة وحدة الذنوب والمعاصي درس : البدع و درس : الذنوب والمعاصي	114 116						
4	English	The Phantom Tollbooth Act 1 (cont(.	308-311 NB	Write a character analysis in your NB ,of two of the characters from the Phantom Tollbooth - Act 1					
5	ICT	Enlarging – 3.2 Correcting a photo – A. Red eye removal – B. Hot Spot removal							
6	Math	Lesson 4-3: Write and Solve Addition and Subtraction Equations.	199						
7	Support	Lesson 1: Energy, Motion, Force, and Work	94-95						







	Tuesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Science Lab	Lesson 1: Energy, Motion, Force, and Work	96-97	Lesson 1 check page 99 number 1-2					
2	English	Craft and Structure- Dramatic structure	309+ PPT						
3	English	Concept Vocabulary and Word Study Words related to people's level of knowledge and how they use their minds	310	Essential Question: Where can imagination lead? Answer the question in your NB. (Five sentences)					
4	Support	تابع اسم الآلة	84- 85						
5	Social	Unit 2 / Window to Our Universe	40-42						
6	PE	Football Competitions							
7	Islamic	حديث : مراجعة وحدة هدي النبي مع غير المسلمين درس : هديه في التعامل مع غير المسلمين ، ودرس : صلة الوالدين غير المسلمين	134 138						

	Wednesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Islamic	فقه : مراجعة وحدة الصلاة على الميت درس : الصلاة على الميت	166						
2	E -Support	Conventions: Sentence Parts and Types	311	Complete the activity on subject and predicate, in your NB					
3	Arabic	الصنف اللغوي : ٢ اسم الزمان واسم المكان	87 -86						
4	Math	Lesson 4-3: Write and Solve Addition and Subtraction Equations.	200						
5	Swimming	Water games							
6	English	Conventions - Sentence Parts and Types	NB- W/S	Complete the Read theory activity assigned on Readtheory.org					
7	Art	Submission of a section of the final project (tracking the student and evaluating her performance in the artistic work)							







Thursday									
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Arabic	قراءة القصة الاسبوعية وتصحيح الكتاب							
2	Science	Lesson 1: Energy, Motion, Force, and Work	99						
3	Saudi History	(ملوك المملكة الملك (فهد							
4	Thursday Activity								
5	Math	Write and Solve Addition and Subtraction: Lesson 4-3 Equations.	201						
6	English	Writing Informational / Opinion	NB						
7	Math	Lesson 4-3: Write and Solve Addition and Subtraction Equations.	202	Page 202(26,27)					
8	Islamic	قرآن غيب : مراجعة حفظ سورة التكوير من ١-٧							